
1 

MEMORANDUM 

To: Mayor and City Council 

From: Mike Land, City Manager 

Date: December 13, 2022 

Reference: Discover Coppell Campaign Update and additional funding request by the Coppell 
Chamber of Commerce.

2040: Sustainable City Government 

The Chamber of Commerce will be presenting an update to the campaign as well as discussing a 
proposed amendment to the existing agreement.  The current agreement comes to an end 
January 31, 2023.  The proposed extension would start in February 2023 and conclude on 
September 30, 2023. 

The initial contract began on February 1, 2022 and is in the amount of $165,000. 

If the City Council supports the extension of the contract, the amendment will be presented during 
one of the January 2023 City Council meetings. 





D i s c o v e r  C o p p e l l  
S t r a t e g i c  P l a n - 2 0 2 3  



O B J E C T I V E S  





T A R G E T  M A R K E T  





T A R G E T  G E O G R A P H Y  



P A R A M E T E R S



S T R A T E G I C  P I L L A R S  



C H A N N E L  S T R A T E G Y



C H A N N E L  S T R A T E G Y



C H A N N E L  S T R A T E G Y  – O n - T h e - G o  F a m i l i e s



C H A N N E L  S T R A T E G Y  – A c t i v e  E n t h u s i a s t s  



C H A N N E L  S T R A T E G Y  – E m p t y  N e s t e r s



C H A N N E L  S T R A T E G Y  – C h a n n e l  S t r a t e g y



S E L E C T E D  M E D I A  C H A N N E L S  



M E D I A  T A C T I C S



M E D I A  T A C T I C S - S T R E A M I N G  A U D I O  T R E N D S



M E D I A  T A C T I C S - P R O G R A M M A T I C  D I S P L A Y  U N I T S  



M E D I A  T A C T I C S - P A I D  S O C I A L  



M E D I A  T A C T I C S - P R O G R A M M A T I C  O U T - O F - H O M E  ( O O H )



D I S C O V E R  C O P P E L L  B U D G E T  
F E B - S E P T  2 0 2 3

Paid Media $133,340.00
Audio, Display, OOH 

Agency Services & Creative Production $66,660.00
Refreshing creative, creating ads for new tactics such as video 
ads, photoshoot, etc

Contractor Management - 12% $24,000.00
(includes oversight/management of production agency & 
website/social media management and staff interaction with 
local corporations to promote using Coppell when scheduling 
conferences)

Total Expenses $224,000.00 



APPENDIX 



T R A V E L E R  S E G M E N T S







C U S T O M E R  J O U R N E Y



F U N N E L  S P E C I A L I Z A T I O N





Funding
Committee 
Meets with 

Belmont 

Feb 
2022

Community 
Survey 

Mar - Apr 
2022

Survey reviewed 
Markets 

Determined. 
Brand 

Development 
Begins  

May
2022

Brand 
Development

Jun-Jul 
2022

Aug  
2022

Website/Social 
Media  

Development
Begins 

Photography
2023 

Strategic Plan 
Developed 

Sep
2022

Website/Social 
Media sites 

Launch 

Ads and Audio 
Developed 

Oct
2022

Campaign 
Launch 

Nov
2022

Discover Coppell Timeline 







https://discovercoppelltexas.com/


• Version 1 runs on entertainment environments such as bars, casual dining, hotels, movie theaters, QSR, recreation, 
sports entertainment

Advertising has been designed to drive traffic to the Discover Coppell Website and Social Media for 
Information and Direction. 



• Version 2 will run in the outdoor billboard space

Advertising has been designed to drive traffic to the Discover Coppell Website and Social Media for 
Information and Direction. 



• Version 3 is running in retail environments such as convenience stores, grocery and malls 

Advertising has been designed to drive traffic to the Discover Coppell Website and Social Media for 
Information and Direction. 





Streaming audio plays on streaming audio 
platforms such as Spotify, Pandora, iHeart, etc. It is 
served up to people who fall within our target 
parameters. The audio spots are served with a 
companion banner 



D I S C O V E R  C O P P E L L  B U D G E T  2 0 2 2

Paid Media $               77,000.00 
Nov 2022 - Jan 2023

Website, Social Media development $               18,000.00 

Photoshoot & Agency Management $               25,000.00 

Agency Services & Creative Production $               30,000.00 
Community Survey, Survey Study, Brand 
Development, Ad Development, Audio 
Development, Paid Advertising Management 

Contractor Management - 10% $               15,000.00 
(includes oversight/management of production 
agency & website/social media management and 
staff interaction with local corporations to 
schedule conferences)

Total Expenses $            165,000.00 



D I S C O V E R  C O P P E L L  B U D G E T  
F E B - S E P T  2 0 2 3

Paid Media $133,340.00
Audio, Display, OOH 

Agency Services & Creative Production $66,660.00
Refreshing creative, creating ads for new tactics such as video 
ads, photoshoot, etc

Contractor Management - 12% $24,000.00
(includes oversight/management of production agency & 
website/social media management and staff interaction with 
local corporations to promote using Coppell when scheduling 
conferences)

Total Expenses $224,000.00 




	f746ea0f-4407-4aa3-8e7b-2c3e04924f5b
	Strategic Plan 2023

